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Total Sold

Crosswater(JPN)

150
Trio

6-8 970

Trifecta

7,499,300
Quinella

20,375,800
Bracket Q.

870

Show
5,285,200

13th Oguri Otome(JPN)
12th 3 K G Fuji(JPN)

610th

6th
8

Tohoku Bijin(JPN)8th

5th

27th
10

5

6

12

1 1.54 4 NS1:39.2
3 6.5

2nd 8 La Verita(USA) F4 57.0 6

2nd La Verita(USA)

13 1:43.0F4 55.0

Hirofumi Shii

Jockey
Trainer

Yoshiyasu Tajima
Koji Maeda

Go Classic Seattle Classic Shigeki Matsumoto Dell Ridge Farm
Unbridled's Song Gone West Yasunari Iwata

34,813,900
4-6-8 920

185,412,800
6-8-4 12,000

310,416,900

4-6
4-8 200

6-8 2705-6 3,900 6-8
590

5-6 3,530

Bracket E. Exacta Q. Place
9,507,2004,952,500 32,073,300

Teruno Victory

Toru Aramaki

K. S. Caprice

Golden Pheasant

Carson City

South Atlantic

Edge

Kusuhiko Hamaguchi

FUNABASHI 10R

April 14th 2010, 1,600m, Dirt Muddy, Fine
MIX, F&M, Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 42,500,000Yen

MARINE CUP(L)

42,500,000
000

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)

42,500,000

M5 56.0

5,000,000

1,250,0002,500,0005,000,000

2,500,000 1,250,000
0

Northern FarmHiromi Yamazaki
Kurofune Sunday Silence Kaneko MakotoTadanari Konno
Shirayukihime Wave Wind

K G Otome

Yoshiaki KimuraYukio Abe

Hiroyuki Takaoka
Murakami Bokujo

Shadai FarmKeisuke Matsugi
Hideo OkabayashiHidemitsu Sakai
Grand Bokujo

Keiai Gishi Zairyo Hambai Co.Ltd.Shinichiro Akiyama
Takae BokujoOsamu Hirata

Smarty Jones Danzig

Matsuo Katayama
Matsumoto Bokujo
Koichi Oguri
Inaba Bokujo

Anna Sterz

Eishin Sandy

Masamitsu Saika
New England Takashi Mizuno

Masamitsu Saika

Fujimoto Farm

Kawakami BokujoKyoichi Ito

Kiyoshi TakadaShuji Akaoka
Takao Takayanagi

Horse Care Co.Inc.
Teruhisa Yamanaka

Koji ShibataToru Ojima

Oguri Shadai White Narubi

Legion Etrangere Le Clerc

Miryoku Golden Treasury
Fusaichi Pegasus

Arkadia

K S Honoka

Oath
Tanino Otome

Beauty Cecil Juji Linden
Crosswater(JPN)

Afleet

Takahiro Charm(JPN)

Smart Boy Riverman

Scatter the Gold

Maternal Love

Tohoku Bijin(JPN)

Real ShadaiEishin Sandy
Teruhisa Yamanaka
Tomonori Sato

World Lady(JPN)

K S Bouquet(JPN) Star of Cozzene

Tayasu Tsuyoshi Maruzensky

13th Oguri Otome(JPN)

11th

12th K G Fuji(JPN)

Paris Etrangere(JPN)

55.0

Dam

8th

Yukichan(JPN)

6th

Horse Dam's sireFP Sire

7th

Dam's dam

NS8 11
1:43.7 312 12 12M5

1:39.5 1 1/2

90.7

1:40.7 5

1:41.6 3
NK

36.55
1

1

13

Yukichan(JPN)4

4F4 4 5 5

6

4th Keiai Garbera(JPN)1
3rd

1:39.6 NK1 11

1:43.07 8

8
11

11 M5
K S Bouquet(JPN)9

1:42.7
8

6

8

12

11
11 1:43.013 1013
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7
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Margin1c
Finish
(1/10s)

Position

HD10

1:41.0
1:41.0 1 1/2

1 1/2

Total (Yen) 8,750,000

8,750,000
0

25,000,000
0

25,000,000

8 7 78

4c2c 3c

33 3

Win
Odds

Sex
Age

Weight
(Kg)

Hs Horse

11th

1st 6 Toho Dolce(JPN)

World Lady(JPN)

total1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

F4

55.0

M5 55.0

FP

Takahiro Charm(JPN)

12

9th

Diana Barows(JPN)

M5

Sold (Yen)

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Win
Fav

Owner
Breeder

7 9

10th

55.0 2.62

Sold (Yen)

5th

3rd

4th

9th

55.0 9 377.9

13

530.6

8
6

691.7

10
12 596.0

1st

Takaharu Kuwajima

Toho Dolce(JPN) South Vigorous Brian's Time

M5

Hirotsugu Inokuma
Chickie's Disco African Dance
Symboli Kris S Shirley Heights

F4
55.0

Toho Wind

55.0

55.0

55.0

F4 55.0 104.3

Toho Bussan Co.Ltd.

Flower Crown Ethel Wood Hiroaki Shiina

2

Michihiro Ogasa Shuko Mizukami
Hiroshi Kitamura

586.9

7

F4

Koji Takeshima

113.5

4 18.42 2 1 1:39.2


